SYRACUSE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 8th GRADE COURSE REQUESTS SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023

Name: Student ID #: Phone #:
Course Semester Course Title Course Semester Course Title
Number (circle course choice) Number (circle course choice)

14030 English 8 1 | 4030 English 8
4035 English 8 Honors 4035 English 8 Honors
2 | 5100 8t Grade Math 2 | 5100 8t Grade Math
5105 8t Grade Math Honors 5105 8t Grade Math Honors
5205 Secondary Math 1 Honors Secondary Math 1 Honors
3 | 6100 Int. Science 8 3 | 6100 Int. Science 8
6101 Int. Science 8 Honors 6101 Int. Science 8 Honors
4 | 4510 US History 1 4 | 4510 US History 1
4514 US History 1 Honors 4514 US History 1 Honors
511021 P.E. 8 5 | 1000 Health Education
6 | 7537 Digital Literacy 6
7 7
8 8

*In 7t" and 8" grade, students are required to take a total of 2 semesters of Fine Arts

Alternate Classes 1. 2. 3.

(Choose 3 alternate classes in case of schedule conflicts, class cancellation, or over enroliment)

ASSISTANTS
e Obtain a signed assistant approval form from your chosen teacher, counselor, librarian, or secretary.
e Staple approval form to this course request sheet.
e Put the applicable course number in your course requests above.

Plan your registration carefully. A $10.00 fee is charged for each class change after this form is turned in. Parents and
students sign below to acknowledge their approval of course requests.

Parent Signature: Student Signature: Date:




PHYSICAL EDUCATION
1040 Yoga

1040 Zumba/Dance
1040 Kickboxing/Fitness

Dance
1041 Polynesian Dance |
1041 Polynesian Dance Il

(sem)
(sem)
(sem)

(sem)
(sem)

FINE ARTS (In 7t and 8t grade, students are
required to take a total of 2 semesters of Fine

Arts)

Visual Arts

2101  Art Foundations 1 (sem)
2102 ~2D Art (sem)
2104 ~3D Art (sem)
Band

2204 Beginning Band (Brass) (year)
2205 Beginning Band (Woodwinds) (year)
2210 **Band Level 2 (Concert) (year)
2213 **Band Level 2 (Percussion) (year)
2220 *Band Level 3 (Symphonic) (year)
2225 *Band Level 3 (Jazz) (year)
Choir

2304 Women'’s Choir (Soprano/Alto) (sem)
2305 Men’s Choir (Tenor/Bass) (sem)
2307 Choir Level 2-Singers (sem/year)
2310 *Choir Level 3 — Belle Voix (year)
2310 *Choir Level 3-Concert Choir (year)
Orchestra

2405 Orchestra 1l (year)
2407 Orchestra 2A (year)
Theatre

2502 Theatre 1 (sem)
2503 Theatre 2 (sem)
2508 Musical Theatre (sem)
2514 Stage Craft (sem)

~Pre-requisite required

* Audition required

** Approval signature required

+ Immersion students only

A Librarian signature required

# Application process during Spring of 2022

WORLD LANGUAGES

3110
3120
3142
3135
3310
3320
3342
3335

Spanish 1 (year)
Spanish 2 (year)
+Spanish 4 DLI Honors (year)
tDLI Spanish Culture & Media (sem)
Chinese 1 (year)
Chinese 2 (year)
tChinese 4 DLI Honors (year)

tDLI Chinese Culture & Media (sem)

SOCIAL STUDIES

4531

Civics (sem)

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION (CTE)

7403
7743
7775

STEM
7830
7810
7810
7810

FCS Exploration (sem)
Creative Coding (sem)
Python (Coding) (sem)
Automation and Robotics (sem)
Exploring Tech/Robotics (sem)
Exploring Tech/Design/Modeling (sem)
Exploring Tech/Electronics (sem)

ELECTIVES — MISC.

400

408

4154
4225
4335
4375
4365
6609
4405

Study Skills (sem)
Nat. Acad. League (NAL) (sem)
Literature Survey (sem)
Reading 180 (sem/year)
Creative Writing (sem)
Intro. to Public Speaking (sem)
# Yearbook (year)
Makerspace (STEM Exp) (sem)

World Myths, Legends, Folklore (sem)

ASSISTANTS / TUTORS

210
215
211
212
213

**Office Assistant (sem)
A Library/Media Assistant (sem)
**Teacher Assistant (sem)
**Counseling Assistant (sem)
Peer Tutor (sem)



