Name:

Student ID #:

Date:\_\_\_\_\_

Phone #:

	Course Number	Semester Course Title (circle course choice)		Course Number	Semester Course Title (circle course choice)
1	4030	English 8	1	4030	English 8
	4035	English 8 Honors		4035	English 8 Honors
2	5100	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Math	2	5100	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Math
	5105	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Math Honors		5105	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Math Honors
	5205	Secondary Math 1 Honors			Secondary Math 1 Honors
3	6100	Int. Science 8	3	6100	Int. Science 8
	6101	Int. Science 8 Honors		6101	Int. Science 8 Honors
4	4510	US History 1	4	4510	US History 1
	4514	US History 1 Honors		4514	US History 1 Honors
5	1021	P.E. 8	5	1000	Health Education
6	7537	Digital Literacy	6		
7			7		
8			8		
a	te Classe	e, students are required to take <b>1.</b>	2		3
0	ose 3 alte	rnate classes in case of sched	dule cor	nflicts, class	cancellation, or over enrollm
ΆΙ	NTS Obtain	a <u>signed</u> assistant approval form fi	rom your	chosen teach	er, counselor, librarian, or secretary

Plan your registration carefully. A \$10.00 fee is charged for each class change after this form is turned in. Parents and

Parent Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Student Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

students sign below to acknowledge their approval of course requests.

<u>PHYSI</u>	CAL EDUCATION		WORLD LANGUAGES			
1040	Yoga	(sem)	3110	Spanish 1	(year)	
1040	Zumba/Dance	(sem)	3120	Spanish 2	(year)	
1040	Kickboxing/Fitness	(sem)	3142	†Spanish 4 DLI Honors	(year)	
			3135	†DLI Spanish Culture & Media	(sem)	
<u>Dance</u>	<u>?</u>		3310	Chinese 1	(year)	
1041	Polynesian Dance I	(sem)	3320	Chinese 2	(year)	
1041	Polynesian Dance II	(sem)	3342	†Chinese 4 DLI Honors	(year)	
			3335	†DLI Chinese Culture & Media	(sem)	
	ARTS (In 7 <sup>th</sup> and 8 <sup>th</sup> grade, student					
-	ed to take a total of 2 semesters	of Fine	SOCIAL STUDIES			
Arts)			4531	Civics	(sem)	
Visual	Arts		CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION (CTE)			
2101	Art Foundations 1	(sem)	7403	FCS Exploration	(sem)	
2102	~2D Art	(sem)	7743	Creative Coding	(sem)	
2104	~3D Art	(sem)	7775	Python (Coding)	(sem)	
Band			CTENA			
2204	Beginning Band (Brass)	(year)	<u>STEM</u>	Automotion and Dahatica	(a a ma )	
2205	Beginning Band (Woodwinds)	(year)	7830 7810	Automation and Robotics	(sem) (sem)	
2210	**Band Level 2 (Concert)	(year)		Exploring Tech/Robotics (sen Exploring Tech/Design/Modeling (sen		
2213	**Band Level 2 (Percussion)	(year)	7810 7810			
2220	*Band Level 3 (Symphonic)	(year)	7610	Exploring Tech/Electronics	(sem)	
2225	*Band Level 3 (Jazz)	(year)	FLECTI	ECTIVES – MISC.		
	,	,	400	Study Skills	(sem)	
Choir			408	Nat. Acad. League (NAL)	(sem)	
2304	Women's Choir (Soprano/Alto)	(sem)	4154	Literature Survey	(sem)	
2305	Men's Choir (Tenor/Bass)	(sem)	4225	•	sem/year)	
2307	Choir Level 2-Singers (se	em/year)	4335	Creative Writing	(sem)	
2310	*Choir Level 3 – Belle Voix	(year)	4375	Intro. to Public Speaking	(sem)	
2310	*Choir Level 3-Concert Choir	(year)	4365	# Yearbook	(year)	
			6609	Makerspace (STEM Exp)	(sem)	
Orche	stra		4405	World Myths, Legends, Folklor		
2405	Orchestra 1	(year)		, , ,		
2407	Orchestra 2A	(year)				
				TANTS / TUTORS		
Theat			210	**Office Assistant	(sem)	
2502	Theatre 1	(sem)	215	^ Library/Media Assistant	(sem)	
2503	Theatre 2	(sem)	211	**Teacher Assistant	(sem)	
2508	Musical Theatre	(sem)	212	**Counseling Assistant	(sem)	
2514	Stage Craft	(sem)	213	Peer Tutor	(sem)	

<sup>~</sup>Pre-requisite required

<sup>\*</sup> Audition required

<sup>\*\*</sup> Approval signature required

<sup>†</sup> Immersion students only

<sup>^</sup> Librarian signature required

<sup>#</sup> Application process during Spring of 2022